Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/24/09 at 11:27

License # Name

From 12/06/08 Thru 04/15/09
Charge Codes: CORS, 0889, 0915

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal & C

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Invoice Receipt Contrib

Number

Number

Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 39

Amount

2005011410 Mitchell, Thomas E.
370709 Moazampour, Robert
P.Q. Box 21177
Columbus, OH 43221
370709 Moazampour, Robert
2002007836 Moen, Cindy
9900 Concord Rd.
Dublin, OH 43017
2002007836 Moen, Cindy
342121 Molina, Theresa A.
4783 Coliview Court
Hilliard, OH 43026-7956
342121 Molina, Theresa A.
353248 Molina, Thomas C.
4783 Coltview Court
Hilliard, OH 43026-7956
353248 Molina, Thomas C.
AFF295 Mollica, John P.
1784 Andover Road
Columbus, OH 43212
AFF295 Mollica, John P.
409359 Mollica, Kenneth A
1926 Suffolk Road
Columbus, OH 43221
40936% Mollica, Kenneth A,
237351 Molnar, H. Lorraine
9166 Leith Drive
Dublin, OH 43017

237351 Meinar, H. Lorraing

418053 Moneypenny, Philip C.
6257 Corley Drive
Dublin, OH 43016
418053 Moneypenny, Philip C.
2006004101 Moore, John W.
8090 W. Orange Avenue
Delaware, OH 43015
2006004101 Moore, John W,
434150 Morbitzer, Steven M.
603 Lathrop St
Columbus, OH 43206
434150 Morbitzer, Steven M.
S00090 Morbitzer, Timothy J.
790 City Park Ave

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

COR9
0915

0915

0915

0915

Columbus, OH 43206-2044

500080 Morbitzer, Timothy J.
305308 Morgan, Valerie R.
7743 Peter Hoover Rd

0815

New Albany, OH 43054-9723

305308 Morgan, Valerie R.
417267 Morris, Brenda K.
3140 Catan Lane
Grove City, OH 43123
417267 Morris, Brenda .
409317 Mosher, Joseph T. Jr.
P. 0. Box 354
Pickerington, OH 43147
409317 Mosher, Joseph T. Jr.

0915

0915

0915

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Valuntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC via Credit Cards
Voluntary CORPAC Centribution

Veluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voiuntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5260597

5258909

5259245

52613862

5261385

5261803

5258475

5263171
5260208

5260546

5264986

5263113

5257450

5260147

5257306

5260365

317384

315185

315482

318250

318275

318699

314800

320377
316596

3172862

32329¢

320278

313780

316507

313637

316942

01/05/09

12/22/08

12/23/08

12/31/08

12/31/08

01/06/09

12/17/08

01/13/09
12/31/08

=

54800901

5407

1151

6613

6612

507

6531

vyVSa
40604200

Member Total: 2 Records

01/05/09

02/06/09

01/13/09

12/09/08

12/30/08

12/08/08

01/02/09

42463131

5a

1190

80294

s5d

5145005

40034470

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

100.00
20.00

120.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



